
Type Date Memo Clr Split Amount Balance

General Funds
1000 · First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 10/01/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 402.00 402.00
Deposit 10/01/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 618.83 1,020.83
Deposit 10/01/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 988.34 2,009.17
Deposit 10/03/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,644.84 4,654.01
Deposit 10/05/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 671.81 5,325.82
Deposit 10/07/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,826.69 7,152.51
Deposit 10/08/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 640.72 7,793.23
Deposit 10/09/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 479.55 8,272.78
Deposit 10/13/2020 Deposit X 1499 · Und... 1.59 8,274.37
Deposit 10/13/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 8,293.77 16,568.14
Deposit 10/14/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 515.09 17,083.23
Deposit 10/21/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 392.00 17,475.23
Deposit 10/26/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,580.56 19,055.79
Deposit 10/26/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 92.00 19,147.79
Deposit 10/28/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 201.00 19,348.79
Deposit 10/30/2020 Deposit 1499 · Und... 250.00 19,598.79
Deposit 10/31/2020 Interest X 4205 · Inter... 9.18 19,607.97

Total 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 19,607.97 19,607.97

Total General Funds 19,607.97 19,607.97

Lake Funds
1001 · 906972  Lake Fund
Deposit 10/01/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,067.97 1,067.97
Deposit 10/06/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,252.66 2,320.63
Deposit 10/08/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 268.00 2,588.63
Deposit 10/09/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 268.00 2,856.63
Deposit 10/13/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 467.41 3,324.04
Deposit 10/20/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 402.00 3,726.04
Deposit 10/22/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 134.00 3,860.04
Deposit 10/27/2020 Deposit -SPLIT- 335.00 4,195.04
Deposit 10/30/2020 Deposit -SPLIT- 134.00 4,329.04
Deposit 10/31/2020 Interest X 4203 · Inter... 14.60 4,343.64

Total 1001 · 906972  Lake Fund 4,343.64 4,343.64

Total Lake Funds 4,343.64 4,343.64

Road Funds
1011 · Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 10/31/2020 Interest X 4204 · Inter... 2.27 2.27

Total 1011 · Road Fund- MM 909424 2.27 2.27

Total Road Funds 2.27 2.27

TOTAL 23,953.88 23,953.88

12:15 PM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
11/04/20 Monthly Deposit Summary
Accrual Basis October 2020

Page 1




